
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 7-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 5B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Trinity Siebert5637
Flip N Twist - OH

8.900 9.050 9.7009.450 37.100
7 1 1 1 1

1

Zoe Penn5633
Flip N Twist - OH

9.050 8.400 9.3509.125 35.925
3 9 4 2 2

2

Sophie Mernitz5621
DeVeau's - IN

9.000 8.950 8.8259.000 35.775
4T 2 6T 11 3

3

Alexis Avey5685
Indiana Elite - IN

9.100 8.700 9.2258.650 35.675
1T 4T 9T 4T 4

4

Alyssa Crossen5616
DeVeau's - IN

9.000 8.900 9.0258.650 35.575
4T 3 9T 8 5

5

Courtney Schneider5635
Flip N Twist - OH

8.800 8.175 9.1259.200 35.300
9 11 2 6 6

6

Hannah Borland5614
DeVeau's - IN

8.825 7.375 9.3259.150 34.675
8 16 3 3 7

7

Erika Brock5612
Set-10 - IN

8.950 8.525 9.2257.925 34.625
6 7 14 4T 8

8

Angela Qian5624
DeVeau's - IN

8.675 8.075 8.6759.000 34.425
10 12 6T 14 9

9

Sarah Haxton5619
DeVeau's - IN

8.650 8.575 9.0758.050 34.350
11 6 13 7 10

10

Jennifer Gessling5611
The Gym Company-IN

9.100 7.600 8.7508.850 34.300
1T 13T 8 12 11

11

Ava Thomas5610
Set-10 - IN

8.550 8.700 8.8508.100 34.200
13 4T 12 10 12

12

Reece Coleman5615
DeVeau's - IN

8.600 7.600 8.9509.025 34.175
12 13T 5 9 13

13

Rylee Feldmann5630
Flip N Twist - OH

8.350 8.450 8.5007.800 33.100
15 8 16 16 14

14

Elisabeth Wilson5691
Indiana Elite - IN

8.050 7.550 8.7008.625 32.925
16 15 11 13 15

15

Emily Robinson5693
GymQuest - OH

8.000 8.225 8.2007.850 32.275
17 10 15 18 16

16

Kennedy Adams5696
Central Illinois

8.450 7.150 8.4507.600 31.650
14 18 18 17 17

17

Annie Bete5695
GymQuest - OH

0.000 7.200 8.6507.675 23.525
18 17 17 15 18

18



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 5B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maggie Harycki5618
DeVeau's - IN

9.025 8.450 9.2759.075 35.825
2T 4 1 1 1

1

Abigail Roth5625
DeVeau's - IN

9.000 8.400 9.1758.800 35.375
4T 5 3 2 2

2

Katelyn Sarkovics5626
DeVeau's - IN

8.675 8.725 9.0508.700 35.150
10 2 6 3 3

3

Faith Hensley5631
Flip N Twist - OH

8.800 8.800 8.4508.725 34.775
8 1 5 10 4

4

Taylor Burhans5687
Indiana Elite - IN

9.050 8.675 8.6258.350 34.700
1 3 9 9 5

5

Angelina Bisone5686
Indiana Elite - IN

9.000 8.150 8.6508.500 34.300
4T 8T 7T 8 6

6

Abby Baxter5629
Flip N Twist - OH

8.725 8.300 8.7508.500 34.275
9 7 7T 6 7

7

Hannah Rose5634
Flip N Twist - OH

9.000 8.350 8.0508.850 34.250
4T 6 2 11 8

8

Kendall Laflin5632
Flip N Twist - OH

9.025 7.475 8.8008.750 34.050
2T 11 4 4 9

9

Rachel Moneta5690
Indiana Elite - IN

8.850 8.150 8.7758.150 33.925
7 8T 10 5 10

10

Taila Trabue5628
DeVeau's - IN

8.250 7.800 8.7007.900 32.650
11 10 11 7 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 12+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 5B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Riley Garcia-Schumacher5639
Gionastics - TX

8.450 9.100 9.1758.975 35.700
8 1 2 2 1

1

Kaitlin Gerst5617
DeVeau's - IN

8.600 8.725 9.2508.700 35.275
4T 2 5 1 2

2

Keeana Davila5638
Gionastics - TX

8.675 8.675 8.7258.500 34.575
3 3 7 7 3

3

Alex Snow5627
DeVeau's - IN

8.550 8.650 8.9007.950 34.050
6 4 10 3 4

4

Veronica Vanbuskirk5697
A Plus - IN

8.475 7.700 8.7758.900 33.850
7 8T 3 6 5

5

Zoi Heideman5688
Indiana Elite - IN

8.350 8.600 8.1258.650 33.725
9 5 6 9 6

6

Lizzie Perry5698
A Plus - IN

8.150 7.700 7.9509.350 33.150
12 8T 1 12 7

7

Katie Oneacre5622
DeVeau's - IN

8.200 8.150 8.1758.475 33.000
11 6 8 8 8

8

Sarah Shaffer5636
Flip N Twist - OH

8.800 7.725 8.0007.925 32.450
2 7 11 11 9

9

Ashlie Zavala5640
Gionastics - TX

8.600 7.400 8.1008.000 32.100
4T 11 9 10 10

10

Ryce Ward5650
Mattoon Academy - IL

8.300 7.000 8.8507.650 31.800
10 12 12 4 11

11

Alexis Kelly5620
DeVeau's - IN

9.050 0.000 8.8258.875 26.750
1 13 4 5 12

12

Nicole Denhart5699
A Plus - IN

0.000 7.500 0.0000.000 7.500
13 10 13 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 7-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 5B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Ewald5670
Revolution - IN

9.400 9.025 9.5259.075 37.025
1 1 3 1 1

1

Hannah Oliveros5657
Midwest Elite - IL

9.200 8.900 9.3509.300 36.750
2 2 1 2 2

2

Jessica Toberman5667
Midwest Training-IN

8.900 8.450 9.2008.700 35.250
6 6T 7T 3 3

3

Savannah Veirs5646
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.700 8.800 9.0258.700 35.225
8 3 7T 6 4

4

Jessica McReynolds5662
Midwest Training-IN

8.950 8.050 9.1758.675 34.850
5 13 9 4 5

5

Elizabeth Nunn5674
Revolution - IN

8.600 8.300 8.9508.950 34.800
10 8 6 8 6

6

Anna DeBeer5643
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.050 8.600 8.6758.250 34.575
4 4 13 10 7

7

Chloe Gardner5671
Revolution - IN

7.900 8.450 9.0009.175 34.525
15 6T 2 7 8

8

Maggie Herrell5672
Revolution - IN

9.175 8.475 8.6508.200 34.500
3 5 14 11 9

9

Kristine Neumeyer5664
Midwest Training-IN

8.850 8.150 8.9008.550 34.450
7 10T 10 9 10

10

Meghan Sanders5675
Revolution - IN

8.650 6.950 9.1009.050 33.750
9 14 4 5 11

11

Natalie Jacobs5673
Revolution - IN

8.150 8.275 8.1009.000 33.525
14 9 5 14 12

12

MacKenzie Wickel5647
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.200 8.150 8.5258.475 33.350
13 10T 12 12 13

13

Maggie Thomas5604
Platinum - IN

8.400 8.150 7.8508.500 32.900
11 10T 11 15 14

14

Katie Zerbe5601
Interactive - IN

8.300 6.700 8.4757.850 31.325
12 15 15 13 15

15



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 5B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jane Richards5658
Midwest Elite - IL

9.225 8.650 9.2258.625 35.725
2 1 4T 1 1

1

Jane Merczel5655
Midwest Elite - IL

9.300 8.300 9.0758.800 35.475
1 3 2 2 2

2

Maggie Close5651
Midwest Elite - IL

8.500 7.850 8.7258.750 33.825
6 6 3 3 3

3

Willow Barnes5678
Top Flight - KY

8.850 8.575 8.1507.975 33.550
4 2 8 6T 4

4

Caroline Harper5644
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.050 7.650 8.5009.150 33.350
9 7 1 4 5

5

Jocelyn Gibson5649
Gymnaworld - IN

8.900 7.950 7.9758.275 33.100
3 5 6 10 6

6

Emily Gushrowski5602
Platinum - IN

8.150 8.000 8.1508.625 32.925
8 4 4T 6T 7

7

Julia Miller5603
Platinum - IN

8.300 6.750 8.4507.900 31.400
7 11 9 5 8

8

Kailyn Parker5600
Interactive - IN

8.600 7.050 8.0007.550 31.200
5 10 11 9 9

9

Sarah Daus5642
Kentucky Gym Academy

7.350 7.300 8.0758.250 30.975
11 9 7 8 10

10

Katherine Brice5669
Revolution - IN

7.850 7.550 7.4007.650 30.450
10 8 10 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 12+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 5B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Dorris5606
Gymnaworld - IN

8.975 8.625 9.5759.050 36.225
5 3T 3 1 1T

1T

Ashley Suchyta5659
Midwest Elite - IL

9.350 8.650 9.3258.900 36.225
1 2 5T 2 1T

1T

Alicia Pinchok5665
Midwest Training-IN

9.000 8.625 9.2009.125 35.950
4 3T 2 3 3

3

Cheyenne Crist5684
Top Flight - KY

9.300 8.100 9.0008.775 35.175
2 11T 7 4T 4

4

Jessica Flatland5652
Midwest Elite - IL

8.450 8.450 8.8759.150 34.925
16T 6 1 7T 5

5

Makenzie Fletcher5653
Midwest Elite - IL

9.250 8.250 8.9008.425 34.825
3 8T 12T 6 6

6

Bethany Hoffman5607
Gymnaworld - IN

8.750 8.250 8.7008.500 34.200
11 8T 9T 10 7

7

Nicole Alderisio5677
Top Flight - KY

8.450 8.700 8.8008.050 34.000
16T 1 18 9 8

8

Alexis Wade5668
Midwest Training-IN

8.100 7.800 9.0008.975 33.875
21 16 4 4T 9

9

Diya Mathur5645
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.600 8.600 7.9758.500 33.675
14T 5 9T 20 10

10

Jenna Doumont5680
Top Flight - KY

8.200 8.050 8.4258.900 33.575
20 13T 5T 15 11

11

Caroline Jackson5682
Top Flight - KY

8.775 8.050 8.2758.425 33.525
10 13T 12T 18 12

12

Megan Misirly5663
Midwest Training-IN

8.000 8.100 8.3758.650 33.125
22 11T 8 16 13

13

Eriana Ivasiecko5661
Midwest Training-IN

8.625 7.600 8.5508.175 32.950
13 17T 17 14 14

14

Morgan Caylor5605
Gymnaworld - IN

8.900 7.100 8.5757.950 32.525
6 19T 19 12T 15

15

Anna Wiggins5676
Revolution - IN

8.350 7.600 8.5757.900 32.425
18 17T 20 12T 16

16

Keara Shelton5609
Gymnaworld - IN

8.600 7.925 8.1007.200 31.825
14T 15 21 19 17

17

Margaux Rasp5648
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.875 5.750 8.6508.500 31.775
7 22 9T 11 18

18

Faith Land5641
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.850 6.650 8.8756.800 31.175
8 21 22 7T 19

19

Alexandra Rhodes5608
Gymnaworld - IN

8.800 0.000 8.3258.200 25.325
9 23 14T 17 20

20

Kayla Ferguson5681
Top Flight - KY

8.300 8.400 7.9000.000 24.600
19 7 23 21 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 12+ yrs
Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center

Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 5B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tara Nelson5656
Midwest Elite - IL

8.700 7.100 0.0008.200 24.000
12 19T 14T 22T 22

22

Cassidy Boyer5679
Top Flight - KY

0.000 8.150 0.0008.200 16.350
23 10 14T 22T 23

23



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 6 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 2:09 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.350 27.900 26.200 27.350 27.9001 Midwest Elite - IL
21 3 2

5652 Jessica Flatland 9.150
5653 Makenzie Fletcher 9.250
5655 Jane Merczel 9.300
5657 Hannah Oliveros 8.900 9.300 9.350
5658 Jane Richards 8.650 9.225
5659 Ashley Suchyta 9.350 8.650 8.900 9.325

X 109.325 27.075 26.300 27.775 28.1752 Flip N Twist - OH
14T 2 1

5630 Rylee Feldmann 8.450
5631 Faith Hensley 8.800
5632 Kendall Laflin 9.025
5633 Zoe Penn 9.050 9.125 9.350
5634 Hannah Rose 9.000
5635 Courtney Schneider 9.200 9.125
5637 Trinity Siebert 9.050 9.450 9.700

X 108.750 27.075 26.575 27.250 27.8503 DeVeau's - IN
34T 1 4

5614 Hannah Borland 9.150 9.325
5615 Reece Coleman 9.025
5616 Alyssa Crossen 8.900
5617 Kaitlin Gerst 8.725 9.250
5618 Maggie Harycki 9.025 9.075 9.275
5620 Alexis Kelly 9.050
5621 Sophie Mernitz 9.000 8.950

X 108.100 27.225 25.950 27.300 27.6254 Revolution - IN
42 6 3

5670 Kaitlyn Ewald 9.400 9.025 9.075 9.525
5671 Chloe Gardner 8.450 9.175 9.000
5672 Maggie Herrell 9.175 8.475
5675 Meghan Sanders 8.650 9.050 9.100



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 6 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 2:09 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 106.450 26.850 25.225 26.800 27.5755 Midwest Training-IN
57 8 5

5662 Jessica McReynolds 8.950 9.175
5664 Kristine Neumeyer 8.150
5665 Alicia Pinchok 9.000 8.625 9.125 9.200
5667 Jessica Toberman 8.900 8.450 8.700 9.200
5668 Alexis Wade 8.975

X 105.750 27.150 25.975 25.925 26.7006 Indiana Elite - IN
73 5 8

5685 Alexis Avey 9.100 8.700 8.650 9.225
5686 Angelina Bisone 9.000
5687 Taylor Burhans 9.050 8.675
5688 Zoi Heideman 8.600 8.650
5690 Rachel Moneta 8.775
5691 Elisabeth Wilson 8.625 8.700

X 104.925 26.925 25.675 26.100 26.2257T Top Flight - KY
8*6 7 7

5677 Nicole Alderisio 8.700 8.800
5678 Willow Barnes 8.850 8.575
5680 Jenna Doumont 8.900 8.425
5681 Kayla Ferguson 8.400
5682 Caroline Jackson 8.775 8.425
5684 Cheyenne Crist 9.300 8.775 9.000

X 104.925 26.350 26.000 26.350 26.2257T Kentucky Gym Academy
8*9 4 6

5643 Anna DeBeer 9.050 8.600 8.675
5644 Caroline Harper 9.150
5645 Diya Mathur 8.600 8.600 8.500
5646 Savannah Veirs 8.700 8.800 8.700 9.025
5647 MacKenzie Wickel 8.525

X 104.275 26.775 24.825 25.825 26.8509 Gymnaworld - IN
68 10 9

5605 Morgan Caylor 8.900 8.575
5606 Anna Dorris 8.975 8.625 9.050 9.575
5607 Bethany Hoffman 8.250 8.500 8.700
5649 Jocelyn Gibson 8.900 7.950 8.275



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 3

Level 6 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 2:09 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 102.375 25.725 25.175 25.475 26.00010 Gionastics - TX
1010 9 10

5638 Keeana Davila 8.675 8.675 8.500 8.725
5639 Riley Garcia-Schumach 8.450 9.100 8.975 9.175
5640 Ashlie Zavala 8.600 7.400 8.000 8.100

X 97.225 24.850 22.900 25.025 24.45011 Platinum - IN
1111 11T 11

5602 Emily Gushrowski 8.150 8.000 8.625 8.150
5603 Julia Miller 8.300 6.750 7.900 8.450
5604 Maggie Thomas 8.400 8.150 8.500 7.850

X 74.500 16.625 22.900 18.250 16.72512 A Plus - IN
1212 11T 12

5697 Veronica Vanbuskirk 8.475 7.700 8.900 8.775
5698 Lizzie Perry 8.150 7.700 9.350 7.950
5699 Nicole Denhart 7.500


